JIS symbol
Small compact cylinder    Double acting/Single rod
MSD-HP1 Series
 Bore size: ø6/ø8
Specifications
Item MSD-HP1
MSD-L-HP1 (with switch)
Bore size� mm ø6, ø8

 Without switch(without magnet for switch)
 With switch(built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
R56MSD
R R5 F0H6MSD-L
Model No.A
Option
*2
F
Bore sizeB
StrokeC
Switch model No.
*1
D
Switch quantityE
A
B
C
E
F
Switch model No.
Lead wire
Straight
Lead wire
L-shaped
Contact
Point
Voltage Indicator lamp Lead
wireAC DC
F0H* F0V* Reed
1-color LED
2-wire- F2S*
Proximity
F2H* F2V*
- F3S*
3-wire
F3H* F3V*
F3PH* F3PV* 1-color LED (PNP output)
(Made to order)
F2YH* F2YV*
2-color LED
2-wire
F3YH* F3YV* 3-wire
D
HP1
HP1
Switch model No.
(Item     above)
*1: For ø6 or ø8 with switch, use a non-magnetic
(stainless steel, etc.) mounting bolt.
*2: For rear piping, body side mounting is possible.
Note that 2 bolts are used for rod side mounting
and head side mounting.
How to order switch
[Example of model No.]
MSD-L-6-5-F0H-R-R-HP1
A  Model No.	 : Double acting/Single rod/with switch
B  Bore size	 : ø6 mm
C  Stroke	 : 5 mm
D  Switch model No.	: Reed F0H switch, lead wire 1 m
E  Switch quantity	 : 1 on rod side
F  Option	 : Rear piping
Precautions for model No. selection
F0HSW